
ON-SCREEN ADVERTISING CONTRACT

You Agree to Pay Per Ad (includes ad on all screens at 1 theatre location)
$75 ad setup fee (Applicable each time an ad is changed, swapped out or updated)
$100 per month for every month your business is advertised - Doric Theatre is $50 per month
3 Month Minimum Applies to All Slides**

Advertising at Multiple Mitchell Theatres Locations with the Same Ad
$75 ad setup fee per ad (If the ad is the exact same ad, you only pay one fee)
$100 per month per theatre running the ad 

Please Mark Below Which Theatre(s) You Wish to Advertise With

Arizona

Colorado

Kansas

Missouri

New Mexico

Oklahoma

Texas

___  Oasis Cinema 9 (Nogales, AZ) ___  Belton Cinema 8 (Belton, MO)

___  Skyline Cinema 8 (Dillon, CO)

___  Central Cinema 6 (El Dorado, KS)

___  Chisholm Trail 8 (Newton, KS)

___  Cowley Cinema 8 (Winfield, KS)

___  Doric Theatre (Elkhart, KS)

___  Sequoyah Cinema 9 (Garden City, KS)

___  Southgate Cinema 6 (Liberal, KS)

___  Dreamcatcher 10 (Española, NM)

___  Starlight Cinema 8 (Los Lunas, NM)

___  Storyteller Cinema 7 (Taos, NM)

___  Lakeside Cinema 6 (Woodward, KS)

___  Northridge Cinema 8 (Guymon, OK)

___  Morley Theatre (Borger, TX)

Cancellation And Update Policy
Contact the Theatre Manager(s) 2 weeks prior to the month you would like to cancel or update your ad

*** After your 3 month minimum, your screen ad automatically goes month to month. Unless you give 2 weeks notice, 
we will continue to advertise your screen ad and continue to bill you for advertisement. All payments are made with ACH 
(direct deposit/automatic withdraw), by Check or Credit Card Withdrawal (at participating  locations)

Total Monthly Commitment $____  Three Month Minimum Commitment Beginning _______(MM/YY) 

Company Name ______________________________________________________________   Date _____________ 

Address ________________________________ City__________________________ State ______ Zip ___________ 

Contact Name _______________________ Phone _____________ Email___________________________________ 

Client Signature _______________________________ Theatre Signature ___________________________________ 

Billing (If different than above)             

Name: ________________________________________________________ Phone __________________________ 

Address ________________________________ City_________________________ State ______ Zip ___________

Please fill this form out and bring it in to the
manager at the nearest theatre or scan and email 
the manager(s) you’re going to advertise with.
Email addresses can be found on the theatres
website via the Contact Us page.



ON-SCREEN ADVERTISING CONTACT SHEET

EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR SLIDE ADVERTISING SETUP

Arizona

Colorado

Kansas

Missouri

New Mexico

Oklahoma

Texas

Oasis Cinema 9 (Nogales, AZ) 
oc9@mitchelltheatres.com 

• When submitting your contract via email, please email the Manager of the theatre you wish to
advertise at.

• If you are advertising at multiple locations, feel free to include them all in the email.

• You can also bring the form into the theatre office during business hours.
• Slide specifications are on the advertising page of each theatre site.

Skyline Cinema 8 (Dillon, CO) 
sk8@mitchelltheatres.com

Belton Cinema 8 (Belton, MO) 
bc8@mitchelltheatres.com

Dreamcatcher 10 (Española, NM) 
dc10@mitchelltheatres.com 

Starlight Cinema 8 (Los Lunas, NM) 
sl8@mitchelltheatres.com

Storyteller Cinema 7 (Taos, NM) 
st7@mitchelltheatres.com

Lakeside Cinema 6 (Woodward, KS) 
ls6@mitchelltheatres.com

Northridge Cinema 8 (Guymon, OK) 
nc8@mitchelltheatres.com

Morley Theatre (Borger, TX) 
morley@mitchelltheatres.com

Central Cinema 6 (El Dorado, KS) 
cc6@mitchelltheatres.com 

Chisholm Trail 8 (Newton, KS) 
  ct8@mitchelltheatres.com 

 Cowley Cinema 8 (Winfield, KS) 
 cw8@mitchelltheatres.com 

Doric Theatre (Elkhart, KS) 
ads@mitchelltheatres.com 

Sequoyah Cinema 9 (Garden City, KS)  
sq9@mitchelltheatres.com

 Southgate Cinema 6 (Liberal, KS) 
sg6@mitchelltheatres.com




